               SHANRUI HOLDING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
  CL21(MEF, MKT)
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitor Type CL21
 Features
 High moisture resistance
 Good solder ability

Metallized polyester film
               SHANRUI HOLDING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
 :
Polyester film capacitor characteristic curve
               SHANRUI HOLDING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
Dimensions mm
Cap Code Cap Value µF Part No
W max   H max  T max   P ±1.0  d ±0.05
63VDC/100VDC(63VAC)/160VDC
104 0.1 MEF104K(J)100V  6.5 6 3.5 5 0.6
154 0.15 MEF154K(J)100V  6.5 7 4.5 5 0.6
224 0.22 MEF224K(J)63V  9.5 8 4.5 8 0.6
334 0.33 MEF334K(J)63V  6.5 7.5 4.5 5 0.6
474 0.47 MEF474K(J)63V 11.5 10.5 6 10 0.6
474 0.47 MEF474K(J)100V  11.5 10.5 6 10 0.6
684 0.68 MEF684K(J)63V     7.5 0.6
105 1 MEF105K(J)100V  11.5 8.5 5 10 0.6
155 1.5 MEF155K(J)100V     7.5 0.6
225 2.2 MEF225K(J)160V  24 13 8 22 0.8
475 4.7 MEF475K(J)100V  24 17 8 22 0.8
250VDC(160VAC)
473 0.047 MEF473K(J)250V 9.5 8 5 7.5 0.6
104 0.1 MEF104K(J)250V 9.5 7 4 7.5 0.6
224 0.22 MEF224K(J)250V 11.6 10.5 5.8 10 0.6
474 0.47 MEF474K(J)250V 17 11.5 5 15 0.8
684 0.68 MEF684K(J)250V  16.5 11.5 6.5 15 0.8
105 1 MEF105K(J)250V  23 14 7 20 0.8
155 1.5 MEF155K(J)250V 16.5 15 8 15 0.8
225 2.2 MEF225K(J)250V 22 16.5 9.5 20 0.8
475 4.7 MEF475K(J)250V 29 18.5 9.5 27.5 0.8
400VDC(200VAC)
103 0.01 MEF103K(J)400V  9.5 6.5 3.5 8 0.6
333 0.033 MEF333K(J)400V  9.5 9 5.5 8 0.6
473 0.047 MEF473K(J)400V  11.2 7.5 4 10 0.6
104 0.1 MEF104K(J)400V  11.6 9.8 5.3 10 0.6
   CL21
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitor Type